MARCA
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

GGS

GR

CGT

CX

Caballero Deluxe
Caballero Flat Track
Caballero Rally

Caballero Scrambler
Caballero FT Flat Track ABS
Caballero RL Rally ABS
Caballero SC Deluxe ABS
Caballero SC Scrambler ABS
CBR RR-R Fireblade SP
Svartpilen

Svartpilen

Svartpilen

401 Svartpilen

401 Vitpilen

Duke 4T

Duke 4T

RC 4T

RC 4T

Duke 4T

RC 4T

Adventure

Duke 4T

Duke 4T

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 877HF
MODELLO

CILINDRATA
310
310
350
350
125
125
125
125
500
500
500
500

1000
125
200
250
390
390
125
125
125
125
200
200
390
390
390

ANNI
2017 - 2024
2017 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2018 - 2023
2023 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2019 - 2023
2019 - 2024
2019 - 2024
2019 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2021
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2010 - 2021
2011 - 2024
2013 - 2020
2014 - 2024
2010 - 2017
2015 - 2016
2020 - 2023
2013 - 2016
2017 - 2023

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

34118354919
34118354919
34118354919
34118354919
04965005
04965005
04965005
04965005
04965005
04965005
04965005
04965005

96213030000
90113030000
90813030000
90813030000
90813030000
90113030000
96313015000
90113030000
93813030044
90113030000
90113030000
90813030000
90113030000
90113030000




KTM
KTM
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

RC 4T
RC 4T
Scrambler X

VSpeed

390
390
400
400

2014 - 2016
2017 - 2023
2024 - 2024

2024 - 2024

no
no
no

no

90113030000
90113030000
YJG45009
YJG45009




